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Livancovy pohar 2010

Self-Transcendence Race ¢ ,,Dvé mile s ismévem*“ ¢ Praha, Stromovka

Pribéiné

kategorie

Umisténi v kategoriich

FrantiSek Roubik M

94 Evien Ge 56 M

41 Jakub Jelinek 37 M

182 Enrico Fiala 39 M
83 Martin Taraba 30 M

192  |Jaromir Cizinsky 55 M
16 Stefan Kré 59 M

200 |Jindfich Sestak 54 M
155 Milan Hlava 55 M
44 Santosanand V. Kral 34 M

113 Milos Kral 40 M
209 Martin Ruzek 28 M
153 Jakub Formanek 34 M
271 FrantiSek Holoubek 62 M
105 Adam Kovar 24 M
79 Kritartha Brada 38 M

145 Viliam Segeda 39 M
186  |Stépan Teply 31 M
181 Pavel Slovak 43 M
293 Mirek Horacek 27 M
109 Vladimir RUZi¢ka 48 M
188 Josef Hlusicka 72 M
243 FrantiSek Dolecek 67 M
177 Gustav Libra 39 M
276 FrantiSek Bures 15 M
84 Ales Pliva 33 M

253 Marek Koneény 39 M
318 Ondrej Kasper 18 M
314 Martin Slomek 57 M
344 Mirko Navara 51 M
202 Ondrej Teply 32 M
198 Miloslav Fiedler 67 M
312 Martin Uvizl 34 M
299 Jaroslav Barta 28 M
75 Petr Hlava 25 M

313 Jaromir Slomek 51 M
250 |Zoran Solaja 45 M
201 Rohak Muravsky 34 M
334 |Tomas Rychecky 43 M
251 Jan Humr 26 M
123 Robert Chytil 29 M
272 Petr Rada 46 M
173 |Michal Satra 25 M




Pribéiné
kategorie

Pavel

Dolezal

85

86

89

90

91

92

95

96-97

98-99

100-103

104

106

108

109

110-111

110-111

112-114

115

116

117

119

121

122-123

122-123

124

125-126

125-126

127

128-131

128-131

132-135

132-135

132-135

137

138-139

138-139

M

JiFi Smid M

165 Petr Poldauf 22 M
87 Ondfej Zicha 28 M
178 Dzmitry Kazlou 34 M
256 Dhuni Vancat 39 M
360 Jan Valek 46 M
280 Petr Jiskra 38 M
333 Martin Majlis 25 M
196 Pavel Podzemsky 39 M
305 Filip Klepl 44 M
27 Josef Bilek 30 M
324 Ondfej Mocny 23 M
270 Petr Hajek 43 M
346 Tomas Brandejs 28 M
25 Jan Rataj 37 M
356 Jan Strachovsky 30 M
306 Milos Némec 51 M
146 Vladimir Lepic 35 M
367 Petr Adam 60 M
352 Lukas Fafejta 24 M
232 Kamil Dusejovsky 17 M
361 Olivier Gravrand 22 M
206 Daniel Noah 26 M
373 Jaroslav Rychtecky 58 M
269 Ofel Maimon 44 M
366 Dirk P6érschmann 21 M
275 Lubos Drha 66 M
327 Vladimir Fouber 59 M
328 Vladimir Fouber 33 M
332 Jan Busta 21 M
120  |Michal Zivny 47 M
142 Praguna Wagner 48 M
273 |zbynék Fojtik 51 M
274 Radek Fanta 34 M
86 Jifi Kabelka 33 M
266 Michal Sladek 21 M
350 Jakub Hlas 20 M
283  |Frantiek Cekal 38 M
362 Roman Matyas 39 M
264 Jaroslav Horacek 27 M
152 Josef Schovanek 18 M
298 JiFi Toth 28 M
20 Sudip Sova 34 M
330 Petr Poldauf 56 M
363 Jan Pelouch 36 M
295  |zZdenék Sebelka 34 M
284 Michal Némecek 40 M
304 Miroslav Bedna¥ 45 M
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140
141
142-144
142-144
142-144
145
146-147
146-147
148-151
148-151
148-151
152
153
154
155-157
155-157
158-159
160-161
160-161
162-164
162-164
165-168
165-168
169-170
171-173
171-173
171-173
174-178
174-178
181-186
181-186
181-186
181-186
189-193
189-193
194-197

198-203
198-203
198-203
204-206
207-210
207-210
211

212-215
212-215
218-222
223-226
227-232
227-232

Pribéiné

kategorie

Julian

Cafal

Daniel

Novak

Petr

Pracna

Zdenék

Bubdk

Michal

Kadera

Marcel

Kunik

Pataka

Spacek

Abhisar

Laza

Jan

Kuf

FrantisSek

Micek

Pavel

Horak

Anton

Daubner

Petr

Kotla¥

Petr

Nikodem

David

Schovanek

Stépan

Bubdk

Michal

Marinov

Martin

Sandera

Miloslav

Pijak

Zbynék

Svoboda

Libor

Dujka

Standa

Rimnaé

Jaroslav

Banszel

Karel

Benes

FrantiSek

Kolar

Erik

Meduna

Jozef

Pruchnerovi¢

FrantiSek

Kolar

Pavel

Grospic

Bretislav

Novy

Jiri

Klement

Martin

Kubena

Jakub

Horacek

Michal

Skobrtal

Stanislav

Hlas

Martin

RysSavy

Marek

Sabo

Jan

Psohlavec

Ivan

Pacner

David

Blovsky

Martin

cafal

Marek

Soth

Karel

Carva

Jakub

Frybauer

Tomas

Janda

Tomas

Jenik

Marek

Helcl

Petr

Havlik

Vaclav

Svétlik
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233-239
240-243

10
17
22
23
24
25
27
28
35
39
41
43
45
47
48
50
52
61
64
65

75
79
80
81
84
87
88
93
94
98-99
100-103
100-103

107
112-114
118
120
128-131
128-131
132-135

148-151
158-159
162-164
165-168
165-168
174-178

Pribéiné

kategorie

Matous

Vranka

Stépan

Pelc

S

Dagmar

Jelinkova

Ljuba

Bobykova

Ivana

Bfindova

Petra

Kasperova

Ivana

Némcova

Michaela

Pokorna

Karolina

Mengerova

Helena

Vavrusova

Akshaya

Bradova

Irena

Majerova

Eliska

Kazdova

Simona

Blumentritova

Jana

Duskova

Daniela

Raiterova

Jindfiska

Martinkova

Petra

Davidkova

Pelava

Hradilova

Bara

Lochmanova

Zdena

Kasperova

Milena

Hovorkova

Udbhasita

Maskova

Marie

Oveckova

Eva

Paradise

Blanka

Joskova

Martina

Sevéikova

Lucie

Blahovcova

Tirtha

Voelckner

Jarmila

KruZikova

Sava

Novotna

Anna

Kobnicova

Zuzana

Klaskova

Lenka

Jana

Vankova

Iva

Zaliova

Ana

Lonerova

Pavla

Slapakova

Vanda

Kadefrabkova-Bfezinova

Katefina

Tepla

Karolina

Jenikova

Jitka

Vétrovcova

Anna

Outratova

Alena

Némcova

Véra

Barnova

Jana

Kozlova

Andrea

Rehékova

Mila

PiSanova
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174-178
174-178
179-180
179-180
181-186
187-188
187-188
189-193
189-193
194-197
194-197
194-197
198-203
198-203
198-203
204-206
207-210
212-215
212-215
216-217
216-217
218-222
218-222
218-222
223-226
223-226
227-232
227-232
233-239
233-239
233-239
233-239
233-239
240-243

67-68

76
96-97
100-103
105
112-114
136
155-157

169-170
181-186
189-193
204-206
207-210
218-222

Pribéiné

kategorie

Edita

Mareckova

VA

Tamara Solaja 15 z

239  |Markéta Kucerova 31 z
359 |Lenka Svecova 36 z
358 |Veronika Vavrova 25 z
267 |Darya 22 z
340 |Martina Chmelikova 33 z
290 |Renata Klementova 41 z
339  |Maria DzUr-Gejdosova 25 z
180  |Maryna Kazlova 33 z
226  |Veronika Bubakova 40 z
252 |Béla Havlikova 35 z
33 Sarka Hola 28 z
286 |Martina Buchlova 24 z
376  |Alena Jelinkova 28 z
6 Erika Efennbergova 24 z
68 Ramita Kvirencova 30 z
230 |Jana Voriskova 25 z
325 |Tereza Moravcova 30 z
138  |Sarka Slégrova 33 z
268 |Jevgenija 25 7
160  |Mirka Mrlikova 40 3
287 |litka Jenikova 26 z
336 |Karolina Kubenova 14 z
335 |Lenka Maierova 13 z
371  |Michaela Absolonova 29 7
311 |Lenka Veverkova 25 z
342  |Andrea Slovakova 37 z
98 Natalie Kozlova 18 z
259 |Zuzana Ekrtova 34 z
279  |Lenka Hruba 20 3
320 |Andrea Jadwiszczokova 21 z
374 Lenka Robovska 28 z
297 |Eva Hrbackova 26 3

246 |Adam Solaja 7 D
247  |David Solaja 11 D
300 Tomas Koubek 9 D
303 Michal Koubek 9 D
234  |Vojta Banszel 9 D
228 Kilian Slovak 10 D
248  |Marko Solaja 14 D
24 Vojtéch Kruzik 9 D
257 Filip Ekrt 9 D
221 David Mrlik 9 D
369 Tomas Absolon 8 D
302 Jan Starek 9 D
225 Vojtéch Bubak 11 D
372 |Sarka Antosova 9 D
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